 ©  PHOENIX CONTACT  |  P.O. Box 4100, Harrisburg, PA  17111-0100  |  Phone:  717-944-1300  |  Fax:  717-944-1625  |  Technical Service:  800-322-3225
E-mail:  info@phoenixcon.com  |  Website:  www.phoenixcontact.com
September 2020
New feed-through panel-mount connector
Easily deliver power and signal through a panel wall
The new feed-through panel-mount connectors from Phoenix Contact make wire management
in control cabinets easier than ever. The DFK-
MSTB allows you to make fast, secure, and reliable

E-mail:  info@phoenixcon.com  |  Website:  www.phoenixcontact.com
Potential applications
• Automation technology
• Building automation
• Industrial automation
• Energy technology
Part number Description # Positions
1096152 DFK-MSTB 2,5/2-STF-5,08-LR 2
1096151 DFK-MSTB 2,5/3-STF-5,08-LR 3
1098052 DFK-MSTB 2,5/4-STF-5,08-LR 4
1096150 DFK-MSTB 2,5/5-STF-5,08-LR 5
1096149 DFK-MSTB 2,5/6-STF-5,08-LR 6
1096148 DFK-MSTB 2,5/ 7-STF-5,08-LR 7
1096146 DFK-MSTB 2,5/8-STF-5,08-LR 8
1096145 DFK-MSTB 2,5/9-STF-5,08-LR 9
1096144 DFK-MSTB 2,5/10-STF-5,08-LR 10
1096143 DFK-MSTB 2,5/11-STF-5,08-LR 11
1096142 DFK-MSTB 2,5/12-STF-5,08-LR 12
1095729 DFK-MSTB 2,5/13-STF-5,08-LR 13
1095511 DFK-MSTB 2,5/14-STF-5,08-LR 14
1095510 DFK-MSTB 2,5/15-STF-5,08-LR 15
1095509 DFK-MSTB 2,5/16-STF-5,08-LR 16
To learn more about these connectors and to place a sample request, please visit: